Datasheet Alta Video PTZ Camera
Alta H6A PTZ cameras
Pan, tilt and zoom in the cloud
Introducing the Avigilon Alta H6A PTZ camera — a cloud-native solution for real-time security. With 360-degree
views and up to 30x zoom, effortlessly monitor large areas indoors or outdoors. From parking lots to shopping
malls, capture every detail without missing a beat.
Compliant with NDAA 2019 Section 889
Strengthen monitoring capabilities

Pendant PTZ Dome Camera with Wall Arm (H6A-PTZ-DP + WLMT-1031)
Metal Ceiling Panel (PTZ-CPNL-G)
10
Ordering Information
CAMERA MODEL DESCRIPTION
RESOLUTION
(MEGAPIXELS)
DAYS OF
STORAGE
TRUE
WDR IP66/67
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-30 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 2MP, 30X 2.0 30 Days ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-30 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 2MP, 30X 2.0 30 Days ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-30 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 4MP, 30X 4.0 30 Days ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-30 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 4MP, 30X 4.0 30 Days ✓ ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-60 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 2MP, 30X 2.0 60 Days ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-60 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 2MP, 30X 2.0 60 Days ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-60 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 4MP, 30X 4.0 60 Days ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-60 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 4MP, 30X 4.0 60 Days ✓ ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-120 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 2MP, 30X 2.0 120 Days ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-120 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 2MP, 30X 2.0 120 Days ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-120 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 4MP, 30X 4.0 120 Days ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-120 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 4MP, 30X 4.0 120 Days ✓ ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-365 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 2MP, 30X 2.0 365 Days ✓
2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-365 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 2MP, 30X 2.0 365 Days ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30-365 CAM, H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 4MP, 30X 4.0 365 Days ✓
4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30-365 CAM, H6A PTZ, Pendant, 4MP, 30X 4.0 365 Days ✓ ✓
ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
WLMT-1031 Mount, Pendant Arm, 30 cm Long, 1.5 NPT
WLMT-1021 Pendant wall arm, 1.5" NPT female, 20 cm (7.8") long
PLMT-1001 Pole mount adapter